8 - Eight Class Even Draw (1 second handicap) - Saturday
Ride Rule: 'Divisional 'Pick and Draw" 25 Ride, Pick/Draw (1 draw required)

Total Teams
Total Riders

Total Rides

Entry Fees Collected
Entry Credits Applied

Producer Fee
Rider Payout

Added Money
Total Payout

Entry Fees Payouts
Place P/ID

1 D Rod Hedges
Carter Rycroft
Heather Davis

2 D Tracey Ainsworth
Paighton Green
Cayden Tanghe

3 P Jillian Percheson
Brett Mitchell
Tony Mitchell

Rider Name

Final Class Payout

Alberta Cattlemen's Penning and Sorting Assocation (ACPSA)
Alberta Cattlemen's Penning & Sorting Association (ACPSA)
Saturday and Sunday, May 28-29, 2022

22
18

66

@ 50%
@ 50%

Py
Py

WWEFE NFPW NDNDDN

Round Rule: 'Alberta Cattlemen's Penning and Sorting Association'

@ $45.00 (per entry)

HC

Points Rnds
0 2
0 2
0 2

Head
6

Actua
87.99

96.58

99.71

Adjusted
83.99

92.58

97.71

$2,970.00
$0.00

$1,485.00
$1,485.00

$0.00
$1,485.00

Pay Table: '"ACPSA Open/lt

$1,485.00
Winnings Team Total Pot %

$248.00 $744.00
$248.00
$248.00

$148.00 $444.00
$148.00
$148.00

$99.00 $297.00
$99.00
$99.00

Alberta Cattlemen's Penning and Sorting Assocation (ACPSA) : 52377 Range Road 214 Sherwood Park AB T8E 1A7 : 7809067187

Saturday, May 28, 2022 11:34:56 AM

50%

30%

20%
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