## Final Class Payout

## Alberta Cattlemen's Penning and Sorting Assocation (ACPSA)

Alberta Cattlemen's Penning & Sorting Association (ACPSA)

Saturday and Sunday, May 28-29, 2022

## 8 - Eight Class Even Draw (1 second handicap) - Saturday

Ride Rule: 'Divisional 'Pick and Draw" 25 Ride, Pick/Draw (1 draw required) Round Rule: 'Alberta Cattlemen's Penning and Sorting Association' Pay Table: 'ACPSA Open/II

Total Teams Total Riders	22 18		
<b>Total Rides</b>	66	@ \$45.00 (per entry)	
Entry Fees Collecte Entry Credits Appli			\$2,970.00 \$0.00
Producer Fee		@ 50%	\$1,485.00
Rider Payout		@ 50%	\$1,485.00
Added Money			\$0.00
<b>Total Payout</b>			\$1,485.00

Entry Fees Payouts \$1,4											\$1,4	85.00	
Place	P/D	Rider Name	RR	TR	HC	Points	Rnds	Head	Actual	Adjusted	Winnings	Team Total	Pot %
1	D	Rod Hedges Carter Rycroft Heather Davis	2 2 2	6	2	0	2	6	87.99	83.99	\$248.00 \$248.00 \$248.00	\$744.00	50%
2	D	Tracey Ainsworth Paighton Green Cayden Tanghe	3 1 2	6	2	0	2	6	96.58	92.58	\$148.00 \$148.00 \$148.00	\$444.00	30%
3	Р	Jillian Percheson Brett Mitchell Tony Mitchell	1 3 3	7	1	0	2	6	99.71	97.71	\$99.00 \$99.00 \$99.00	\$297.00	20%

Saturday, May 28, 2022 11:34:56 AM